Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
B61
B
Fi
lte
rs
, R
eg

	 T-Type.................................................................... GPA-96-602
= “Most Popular”
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard / “B” Element
Metal Bowl / Sight Gauge /
“B” Element
Type “B” Element is Standard
(Manual Drain)
1/4 A18-02-BK00B A18-02-BL00B
3/8 A18-03-BK00B A18-03-BL00B
1/2 A18-04-BK00B A18-04-BL00B
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Basic 3/8" Body, Intermediate Modular Afterfilter A18    (Revised 05-28-2019)